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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 BECO                      MARIAGRAZIA       25/06/1968 PG 109 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 AMBROGIONI                GIANFRANCO        21/09/1962 CR 79,5 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 CORSARO                   GUIDO             12/01/1976 CE 74 2014 PGIS02900P PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 41,5 2014 PGIS026007 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 COVARINO                  SILVIA            21/03/1975 PG 41,5 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 DAMINATO                  SARA              25/05/1974 TR 41 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 DURASTANTI                ELISABETTA        17/06/1973 PG 38 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 MAROLDA                   MARIA             28/04/1962 NA 35,5 2014 PGSD040009 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 MICHELI                   GIULIA            26/10/1981 PG 34 2014 PGPM08000A PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 BENEDETTI                 DANIELA           11/05/1978 PG 33,5 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 PACIULLO                  ANNALISA          13/05/1991 SA 33 2014 PGIC85800E PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 MASSOLI                   BARBARA           28/09/1984 PG 33 2014 PGMM111007 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 VITIELLO                  MARIA ROSARIA     25/11/1983 PG 33 2014 PGIS027003 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 BRUNETTI                  COSIMO            11/11/1982 PG 33 2014 PGIS026007 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 CRUCIANI                  FILIPPO           13/11/1969 PG 33 2014 PGTF040001 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 SPITONI                   LUCA              21/10/1974 PG 32 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 D'ANDOLFO                 MONICA            16/12/1969 RM 31,5 2014 PGSD03000P PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 BONCIO                    GIACOMO           30/08/1988 PG 31 2014 PGPS09000X PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 SILVERI                   PAOLA             11/12/1975 PG 30 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 BIVIGLIA                  FEDERICA          17/09/1984 PG 30 2014 PGTF040001 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 ESPOSITO                  MARCO             21/01/1973 CE 29 2014 PGTF040001 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 PERRI                     SUSANNA           16/06/1976 PG 29 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 DELSERO                   LUCIA             29/09/1986 PG 29 2014 PGRC020017 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 PAPARONI                  FRANCESCO         26/06/1983 PG 29 2014 PGMM111007 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 BALDELLA                  MARTA             14/01/1981 PG 29 2014 PGRI010008 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 DANIELLI                  RITA              23/02/1973 TR 29 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 FICOLA                    FABIO             03/06/1981 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 SCATOLINI                 SIMONA            17/12/1980 PG 28 2014 PGIS03100P PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 MONTAGNOLI                ALESSANDRA        13/12/1982 PG 27,5 2014 PGVC010007 PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 MARTA                     ALESSANDRA        26/12/1979 PG 27,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 MANTILACCI                DANIELA           12/09/1973 PG 27,5 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 MERLIALCINI               CRISTIANO         31/03/1989 PG 26,5 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 CECCARELLI                RICCARDO          08/09/1981 PG 24 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 DI GUIDA                  GIOVANNI          05/05/1972 NA 23 2014 PGMM18600L PG
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 GUARRACINO                ADELE             18/12/1980 NA 107 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 CONCETTI                  STEFANIA          12/09/1966 MC 104,5 2014 PGTF010005 PG
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 LONGOBARDI                PAMELA            06/03/1989 PG 28,5 2014 PGTE01000A PG
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 CARTA                     RAFFAELLA         08/03/1972 PG 27,5 2014 PGTF040001 PG
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 ANTONELLI                 GIACOMO           05/11/1985 PG 27 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 SERENA                    MARIA TERESA      20/12/1983 RC 24,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 LEPRI                     ANDREA            29/11/1973 PG 23 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 DIOTALLEVI                ANTONIO           11/08/1960 PG 121 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 BUONAURIO                 CARLO FILIPPO     01/05/1962 RI 88,5 2014 PGIC863002 PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN X 3 BIANCHI                   ENRICO            01/07/1971 PG 74 2014 PGPM010004 PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 BRUFANI                   GRAZIANO          08/11/1969 PG 73 2014 PGIC84300R PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 CASELLA                   SUSANNA           14/02/1964 PG 69,5 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 TIRONZELLI                LUCA              09/03/1971 PG 53 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 CECIARELLI                ALESSANDRA        03/09/1975 PG 52 2014 PGPC02000E PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 TASSI                     LAURA             05/03/1974 PG 47,5 2014 PGMM21300Q PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 BIZZAGLIA                 STEFANO           08/07/1965 PG 43,5 2014 PGIC83200A PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 MAIORANO                  LUANA             02/11/1976 LE 43 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 SPALLATI                  PEDRO             14/08/1980 PG 36 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 IANNONE                   PASQUALE          17/09/1987 SA 36 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 OLEVANO                   STEFANO           27/09/1987 FR 34 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 TOMASSETTI                ELEONORA          17/04/1985 PG 33 2014 PGIS018008 PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 FIORUCCI                  MARIA CHIARA      25/12/1984 PG 32 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 DEFRANCO                  GIANFRANCO        30/11/1977 CS 29,5 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 PRESCIUTTI                SARA              15/04/1976 PG 29 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 ONOFRI                    MASSIMO           31/07/1979 PG 29 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 PATACCA                   MARCO             05/01/1990 PG 27,5 2014 PGIC83200A PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 MERCURI                   ERNESTO           11/09/1969 PG 26,75 2014 PGIC80600T PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 CICCHI                    ELEONORA          07/02/1983 PG 26,5 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 LUCARONI                  FILIPPO           28/07/1977 PG 25,5 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 24,5 2014 PGIS026007 PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 MOLES                     MARIO             07/09/1973 PZ 23,5 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 PANICO                    LUCA              08/07/1983 PG 23 2014 PGIC83200A PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 MANUALI                   CLAUDIA           19/08/1985 PG 21 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 FUCCI                     ANGELA            24/10/1984 BN 18 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 PISTELLI                  ISABELLA          02/09/1972 PG 18 2014 PGMM111007 PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 BAIOCCO                   BEATRICE          10/06/1989 TR 16 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 CALISTRONI                FABRIZIO          16/09/1964 PG 15 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 FICOLA                    CORRADO           21/04/1977 PG 12 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 BOLDRINI                  ARIANNA           21/06/1976 PG 132 2014 PGIC833006 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 CARLETTI                  BEATRICE          05/05/1980 PG 62 2014 PGIS03100P PG



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 SASSINELLI                FILIPPO           07/11/1980 PG 57 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 CIANCALEONI               SIMONA            26/02/1985 PG 45 2014 PGPS09000X PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 PROIETTI                  ROBERTO           02/07/1978 TR 45 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 41,5 2014 PGIS026007 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 COVARINO                  SILVIA            21/03/1975 PG 41,5 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 DAMINATO                  SARA              25/05/1974 TR 41 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 MARTINI                   ANDREA            30/11/1976 PG 39,5 2014 PGTD07001G PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 NOCCHI                    ERICA             18/07/1981 PG 39 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 PETTOROSSI                DAVIDE            25/07/1979 PG 38 2014 PGSD040009 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 DURASTANTI                ELISABETTA        17/06/1973 PG 38 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 CUPERTINO                 GIACOMO           14/09/1975 TV 38 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 PASQUALE                  CINZIA            28/10/1975 CB 35 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 MINCHIATTI                PAOLA             14/02/1984 PG 35 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 EMILI                     ANDREA            24/07/1981 PG 34 2014 PGRI01009N PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 MASSOLI                   BARBARA           28/09/1984 PG 33 2014 PGMM111007 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 VITIELLO                  MARIA ROSARIA     25/11/1983 PG 33 2014 PGIS027003 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 SMACCHIA                  PAOLO             25/10/1983 PS 33 2014 PGPS030008 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 BOVINI                    LUCIA             27/01/1982 PG 33 2014 PGTF010005 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 OTTOBRETTI                ANDREA            10/10/1979 PG 33 2014 PGTF010005 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 CRUCIANI                  FILIPPO           13/11/1969 PG 33 2014 PGTF040001 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 SPITONI                   LUCA              21/10/1974 PG 32 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 D'ANDOLFO                 MONICA            16/12/1969 RM 31,5 2014 PGSD03000P PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 BONCIO                    GIACOMO           30/08/1988 PG 31 2014 PGPS09000X PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 BIVIGLIA                  FEDERICA          17/09/1984 PG 30 2014 PGTF040001 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 CALDARONI                 ELISABETTA        17/04/1971 FR 29,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 ESPOSITO                  MARCO             21/01/1973 CE 29 2014 PGTF040001 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 DELSERO                   LUCIA             29/09/1986 PG 29 2014 PGRC020017 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 GIGLIOTTI                 FEDERICA          27/03/1988 CZ 29 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 BACCARELLI                CECILIA           25/05/1987 PG 29 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 POGGIANI                  CLAUDIO           12/12/1985 TR 29 2014 PGTF010005 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 PAPARONI                  FRANCESCO         26/06/1983 PG 29 2014 PGMM111007 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 BALDELLA                  MARTA             14/01/1981 PG 29 2014 PGRI010008 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 DANIELLI                  RITA              23/02/1973 TR 29 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 LIPPARONI                 LUISIANNA         15/03/1987 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 BONDI                     RACHELE           09/08/1985 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS027003 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 SCORTECCIA                MILENA            05/07/1982 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 MINCIOTTI                 MATTEO            08/03/1982 PG 28 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 GIFUNI                    GAIA              07/11/1981 FG 28 2014 PGIS03300A PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 SCATOLINI                 SIMONA            17/12/1980 PG 28 2014 PGIS03100P PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 MONTAGNOLI                ALESSANDRA        13/12/1982 PG 27,5 2014 PGVC010007 PG



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 MARTA                     ALESSANDRA        26/12/1979 PG 27,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 MANTILACCI                DANIELA           12/09/1973 PG 27,5 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 MARGUTTI                  ELEONORA          09/04/1985 PG 27 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 TOSTI                     MARCO             01/02/1985 PG 27 2014 PGIS03100P PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 MOSCETTI                  MARIALUISA        06/05/1978 PG 26,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 POMPILI                   STEFANO           30/05/1983 PG 26,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 MERLIALCINI               CRISTIANO         31/03/1989 PG 26,5 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 DOMENICHETTI              CHIARA            20/02/1985 PG 26,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 ROSI                      FRANCESCO         01/09/1984 PG 26 2014 PGIS014001 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 FOGLIANI                  GENNY             25/02/1985 PG 25 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 TOFANETTI                 BERNARDO          04/10/1975 PG 25 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 DI MANNO                  SIMONE            31/08/1978 LU 24,5 2014 PGTF010005 PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 TRIBOLATI                 SIMONE            18/02/1974 PG 24 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 CECCARELLI                RICCARDO          08/09/1981 PG 24 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 DI GUIDA                  GIOVANNI          05/05/1972 NA 23 2014 PGMM18600L PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 UMBRICO                   DANIELA           06/08/1977 PG 23 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 PIERUCCI                  ANDREA            17/06/1976 PG 21,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 RUSSO                     FRANCOIS          19/02/1965 EE 19 2014 PGTD11000Q PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 SCIAVARTINI               SILVIA            06/08/1964 TR 97,5 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 TOSATTI                   TEODORA           03/03/1954 RM 89 2014 PGTF010005 PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 BERNARDINI                NICOLETTA         06/12/1964 PG 75 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 DI PATERNIANO             FRANCESCA         08/01/1973 RM 73 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 TARDIOLI                  FRANCESCA         27/05/1982 PG 68 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 CALIFANO                  IMMACOLATA        17/03/1977 SA 66 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 DI BLASIO                 VALENTINA         30/05/1984 TE 62 2014 PGPM010004 PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 CASTRICHINI               MONICA            05/05/1970 PG 61 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 FOGLIETTI                 CLAUDIA           03/04/1978 PG 58 2014 PGIC82900E PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 STORRI                    ELEONORA          26/05/1981 PG 55 2014 PGIS026007 PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 PIERMARINI                CINZIA            15/08/1975 PG 43,5 2014 PGTF040001 PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 FARINELLI                 PAOLA             06/02/1967 PG 42 2014 PGIC84900Q PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 FABI                      FRANCESCA         21/09/1980 PG 41,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 MONTIONI                  STEFANIA          28/02/1984 PG 38 2014 PGRC020017 PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 RUBECA                    SAMUELA           04/09/1976 PG 37 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 BIANCHI                   ROBERTA           27/11/1977 PG 36 2014 PGIC862006 PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 LEONORI                   MARIAVIRGINIA     04/05/1985 TR 36 2014 PGTD11000Q PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 SENIGAGLIA                ANDREA            10/01/1974 PG 35 2014 PGRI010008 PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 MARINELLI                 CHIARA            28/06/1986 PG 34 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 GRILLO                    ROMINA            07/02/1970 PG 34 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 FAGIOLI                   ALESSIA           01/08/1987 PG 34 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 SCIARAMENTI               BENEDETTA         12/05/1989 PG 33 2014 PGIS01100D PG



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 GUARDUCCI                 ELENA             20/04/1988 PG 33 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 BOCO                      DANIELE           16/05/1987 PG 33 2014 PGTE01000A PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 MATARAZZI                 MONIA             12/07/1977 PG 29,5 2014 PGIS00200P PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 ZAMPOLINI                 FEDERICA          21/12/1972 PG 27,5 2014 PGRH01000R PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 MANCINI                   SIMONA            27/08/1984 PG 27,5 2014 PGRH01000R PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 CIPOLLETTI                CHIARA            22/07/1983 PG 27,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 GIUDICE                   MARINA            15/09/1975 AV 27 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 ATTIANESE                 RAFFAELLA         08/08/1970 SA 27 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 CARIGI                    SILVIA            20/09/1987 PG 26,5 2014 PGIC83700D PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 SAVERI                    CHIARA            26/04/1981 PG 25,5 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 SCARDIGNO                 ANTONELLA         06/07/1987 NA 25 2014 PGPM010004 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 ROTONDI                   SILVIA            28/03/1969 PG 199,5 2014 PGIC80700N PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 DOMINICI                  LUCA              24/08/1978 PG 89 2014 PGIC82900E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 FINI                      MARINO            12/03/1964 TR 67 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 SARNARI                   KATIUSCIA         08/08/1975 PG 57,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 LUZI                      SIMONE            16/08/1975 PG 55 2014 PGPC07000G PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 PUGLIESE                  ANNARITA          22/05/1967 PG 50,5 2014 PGIS02900P PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 DEANGELIS                 ANDREA            16/10/1977 PG 49 2014 PGIS03100P PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 APOSTOLICO                FABIOLA           31/10/1977 PG 46,5 2014 PGTE01000A PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 LILLI                     LORENA            14/09/1975 PG 46 2014 PGRI01009N PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 PIERUCCI                  LUCIA             21/05/1977 PG 45 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 BECCAFICO                 SARA              06/03/1977 PG 45 2014 PGIC863002 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 PANELLA                   LORENZO           08/12/1985 TR 45 2014 PGIC862006 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 CIANCALEONI               SIMONA            26/02/1985 PG 45 2014 PGPS09000X PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 FUMANELLI                 LAURA             28/01/1982 TN 45 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 FAMIANI                   FEDERICO          25/07/1982 PG 44,5 2014 PGPC07000G PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 CHECH                     MARCO             05/06/1975 FR 42 2014 PGMM005003 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 SORCINI                   MICHELA           30/12/1986 PG 40 2014 PGIS03100P PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 PATRITI                   ALESSIA           10/07/1975 PG 39,5 2014 PGIS03300A PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 CHIAPPA                   LUCIA             29/09/1972 RM 39 2014 PGTF010005 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 GIORDANO                  NICOLA            24/09/1980 VV 39 2014 PGPS09000X PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 PETTOROSSI                DAVIDE            25/07/1979 PG 38 2014 PGSD040009 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 MARIANI                   MATTEO            03/06/1979 PG 36 2014 PGPS030008 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 SAMARIA                   MARIA MADDALENA   01/04/1977 CE 35 2014 PGPS030008 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 PADIGLIONI                LISA              12/07/1989 PG 34 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 PETRUCCI                  CHIARA            21/05/1989 PG 34 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 ROSI                      ROBERTO           18/11/1980 PG 33 2014 PGRI01003B PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 MANCINELLI                NICOLA            22/03/1982 PG 33 2014 PGTE01000A PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 MARIUCCI                  SARA              17/07/1989 PG 33 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 MOROZZI                   GIULIO            02/11/1988 TR 33 2014 PGPS09000X PG



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 GENNARI                   VALERIO           16/11/1986 TR 33 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 PERRELLA                  CHIARA            11/02/1985 CB 33 2014 PGTF010005 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 POMPEI                    LAURA             04/08/1983 PG 33 2014 PGVC010007 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 IANNARELLI                GIOVANNI          24/04/1981 LT 33 2014 PGPS09000X PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 NUCCIARELLI               FABIO             18/04/1965 PG 31,5 2014 PGIC85100Q PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 BAZZUCCHI                 PAOLA             08/09/1974 PG 30 2014 PGIC862006 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 BOVELLI                   SANDRO            25/02/1972 PG 29,5 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 BEATI                     GIANNI            30/07/1970 PG 29 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 GIGLIOTTI                 FEDERICA          27/03/1988 CZ 29 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 BACCARELLI                CECILIA           25/05/1987 PG 29 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 COPPARI                   LUCA              12/03/1974 TR 29 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 CARUSO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  16/04/1976 PG 28,5 2014 PGRH01000R PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 SABATTA                   ROBERTA           09/02/1968 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 BAGLIONI                  SIMONE            13/05/1986 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 MARCELLI                  DIANA             02/03/1988 PG 28 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 LIPPARONI                 LAURA             09/06/1978 PG 28 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 SIMONELLI                 SERGIO            17/03/1970 PG 27,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 PAOLINI                   MATTEO            17/09/1984 AN 27,5 2014 PGVC010007 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 PIGINI                    EUGENIA           07/06/1985 PG 27 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 MARGUTTI                  ELEONORA          09/04/1985 PG 27 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 MOLINARI                  DANIELE           25/04/1976 PG 26,5 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 VINCI                     EMANUELA          08/03/1973 TR 26,5 2014 PGTE01000A PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 FORINA                    MONICA            13/08/1978 BA 25,5 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 PRUDENZI                  ELVIRA            18/09/1977 PG 25 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 SABATINI                  DANIELA           25/06/1974 PG 25 2014 PGMM005003 PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 MONCELLI                  MARIA RITA        05/05/1971 PG 24 2014 PGTD01000V PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 UMBRICO                   DANIELA           06/08/1977 PG 23 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 BENSI                     CRISTIAN          30/09/1987 PG 23 2014 PGIS00200P PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 CORBOLI                   MASSIMILIANO      28/02/1969 RM 22 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 SANTINI                   EDELBERTO         17/02/1962 PG 21,5 2014 PGRC020017 PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 100 2014 PGRH01000R PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 PELLEGRINI                ANNA RITA         09/10/1963 PG 77,5 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 VICI                      SILVIA            15/04/1974 PG 57,5 2014 PGTE01000A PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 FORNETTI                  ANTONELLA         25/02/1975 PG 48 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 ROMOLI                    FIAMMETTA         01/05/1970 CT 46,5 2014 PGPC02000E PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 CARTAGINESI               MARIA BRUNA       30/12/1973 PG 39 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 D'AGOSTINO                LINDA             29/01/1969 NA 35 2014 PGPM010004 PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 DELLO STRITTO             ILARIA            30/06/1973 PG 34 2014 PGSD040009 PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 RENGA                     STEFANIA          27/11/1966 PG 34 2014 PGPC01000X PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 PANGRAZI                  FEDERICA          27/06/1985 PG 32,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CALDERINI                 SERENA            22/04/1984 PG 32 2014 PGPC07000G PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 CILIANI                   MYRIAM            15/12/1988 PG 30 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 SILVI                     STEFANIA          26/08/1965 PG 24 2014 PGTD01000V PG
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 APAN                      DANIELA CARMEN    15/09/1967 EE 12 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 BRAZZOLI                  ISABELLA          05/04/1978 AN 90 2014 PGRC020017 PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VICI                      SILVIA            15/04/1974 PG 60,5 2014 PGTE01000A PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 FORNETTI                  ANTONELLA         25/02/1975 PG 54 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 PELLEGRINI                ANNA RITA         09/10/1963 PG 52,5 2014 PGPS02000N PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 BENNICELLI                GIOVANNA          14/07/1978 PG 46 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 PUGNALI                   MARTA             10/05/1981 PG 43 2014 PGRI010008 PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 BONOMI                    SILVIA            16/06/1972 PG 42,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 BONCIO                    VALENTINA         27/08/1985 PG 41 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 PADULA                    LUIGINA           24/03/1979 MT 40,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 CARTAGINESI               MARIA BRUNA       30/12/1973 PG 39 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 DELLO STRITTO             ILARIA            30/06/1973 PG 34 2014 PGSD040009 PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 LUCHETTI                  SUSANNA           13/08/1988 PG 34 2014 PGPS030008 PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 PEPPUCCI                  ROMINA            02/12/1985 PG 33 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 LEZI                      ERICA             28/09/1984 PG 33 2014 PGTD01000V PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PANGRAZI                  FEDERICA          27/06/1985 PG 32,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 D'AGOSTINO                LINDA             29/01/1969 NA 32 2014 PGPM010004 PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 LISCIO                    ROMINA            01/01/1981 PG 30,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 CILIANI                   MYRIAM            15/12/1988 PG 30 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 PAGGI                     SILVIA            05/09/1975 PG 29 2014 PGRH01001T PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 PUCCETTI                  EMMA              19/11/1981 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS03600T PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 MELCHIORRI                STEFANIA          27/08/1975 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS03100P PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 ROCCHI                    ADRIA             05/02/1976 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 FARAGHINI                 VILMA             05/11/1975 PG 28 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 SPERANDEI                 VANESSA           06/09/1982 PG 26 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 BISOGNI                   ELEONORA          28/12/1984 PG 25,5 2014 PGTD01000V PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 SILVI                     STEFANIA          26/08/1965 PG 24 2014 PGTD01000V PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 FESTA                     VERONICA MARIARCA 04/12/1981 NA 23 2014 PGIC862006 PG
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 APAN                      DANIELA CARMEN    15/09/1967 EE 12 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BENNICELLI                GIOVANNA          14/07/1978 PG 46 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 LUCHETTI                  SUSANNA           13/08/1988 PG 34 2014 PGPS030008 PG
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 PEPPUCCI                  ROMINA            02/12/1985 PG 33 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 LEZI                      ERICA             28/09/1984 PG 33 2014 PGTD01000V PG
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PAGGI                     SILVIA            05/09/1975 PG 29 2014 PGRH01001T PG
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 BISOGNI                   ELEONORA          28/12/1984 PG 25,5 2014 PGTD01000V PG
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 FESTA                     VERONICA MARIARCA 04/12/1981 NA 23 2014 PGIC862006 PG
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 BONOMI                    SILVIA            16/06/1972 PG 42,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 BONCIO                    VALENTINA         27/08/1985 PG 41 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 PADULA                    LUIGINA           24/03/1979 MT 40,5 2014 PGIS01100D PG
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 LISCIO                    ROMINA            01/01/1981 PG 30,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 ROCCHI                    ADRIA             05/02/1976 PG 28,5 2014 PGIS00300E PG
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 FARAGHINI                 VILMA             05/11/1975 PG 28 2014 PGPC04000Q PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CALDERINI                 SERENA            22/04/1984 PG 32 2014 PGPC07000G PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 BOLDRINI                  ARIANNA           21/06/1976 PG 132 2014 PGIC833006 PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 100 2014 PGRH01000R PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CALDERINI                 SERENA            22/04/1984 PG 32 2014 PGPC07000G PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 BOLDRINI                  ARIANNA           21/06/1976 PG 132 2014 PGIC833006 PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 100 2014 PGRH01000R PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CALDERINI                 SERENA            22/04/1984 PG 32 2014 PGPC07000G PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 BOLDRINI                  ARIANNA           21/06/1976 PG 132 2014 PGIC833006 PG
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 100 2014 PGRH01000R PG


